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Councillor Amanda Hall 
Councillor Report for the month of April 2025.  

Date Description 

Tues 1 April Council Workshop 

Wed 2 April Lower Burdekin Water Director Induction 

Thurs 3 April Budget Workshop 

Thurs 4 April Fleet Management Steering Committee Meeting - Observer 

Tue 8 April First Ordinary Council Meeting 

Wed 9 April Asset Management Steering Committee Meeting - Observer 

Wed 9 April  ALGWA Teams Meeting – Dealing with Difficult People 

Thurs 10 April Budget Workshop 

Tues 15 April Council Workshop 

Wed 16 April Lower Burdekin Water Board Meeting 

Wed 16 April Home Hill Chamber of Commerce Meeting 

Thurs 17April Budget Workshop 

Tues 22 April Second Ordinary Council Meeting 

Thurs 24 April Budget Workshop 

Wed 30 April Radio 97.1 Sweet FM Interview 
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